

28 2nd A/C Bill & Final

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W :-	Banika-Amarpur BNB				
	Road To Ishaina.				
Agency :-	Lal Surya pal Singh				
Order No -	MR-N/20-21 Banika-1/14				
Agreement No -	7 MRD/20-21				
Date of commencement	11/03/21				
Date of completion :-	10/03/21				

Measurement

1. 3	Dismantling existing structure Reinforced Cement concrete				
	1	1.50	5.00	0.30	= 2.25 m ³
	2	1.50	0.30	0.3	= 0.27 m ³
				T-	2.52 m ³
2. 4	Dismantling Brick masonry.				
	2	5.00	0.825	3.00	= 24.75 m ³
3. 21	B/W in excavation for foundation of structure do do B/L.				
	H-Wall	2	6.45	1.40	1.50 = 27.09
	Below Pipe	1	4.85	1.53	1.365 = 2.708
					29.80 m ³
4. 22	Prov. PCC M-15 reinforcement				
	H-Wall	2	6.45	1.40	0.15 = 2.709 m ³
	Below pipe	1	4.93	1.53	0.25 = 1.886 m ³
				Total-	4.598 m ³

(Continuation)

32

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

[illegible]

Material Statement

Sand - 19.65 $\cancel{19.65} \text{ m}^3$ @ $\begin{bmatrix} 1474/- \\ 444/- \end{bmatrix}$

Stone Aggregate	33.30 M ³	4995/1969
-----------------	----------------------	-----------

E/W	-	867.00	M ³	-	286	u/L
-----	---	--------	----------------	---	-----	-----

Bricks:—	51520 MO.	—	2310/ 2500
----------	-----------	---	---------------

Abstract of cost

A. Clearing and Grubbing

Road land da-do

ТМБР - 21 стл - 0.3276 Неч.

@ 51133.76/Hec = 16751.00

2. Dismantling of existing

3 structure do-do.

TMBP - 28 kg - 2.52 M³

④ R. 1123.72 / m³ = R. 2832.00

3. Dismantling of existing

Structure B/W.

TMBP-	<u>28</u> g/y-	24.75 m ³
-------	----------------	----------------------

2 (Continuation)

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी गई है

33

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 231.77/M ³					R. 5736.00
Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder do-do					
TMBP- $\frac{32}{18}$ Qty - 867.00 M ³					
@ R. 176.86/M ³					R. 153368.00
Const. of GSB gr-B Materials					
TMBP- $\frac{21}{2}$ Qty - 90.78 M ³					
@ R. 1753.58/M ³					R. 159190.00
6. Prov. and Laying WBM-III					
TMBP- $\frac{21}{3}$ Qty - 85.31 M ³					
@ R. 3045.27/M ³					R. 259792.00
7. Prov. and Laying WBM-III					
TMBP- $\frac{22}{4}$ Qty - 117.41 M ³					
@ R. 2818.62/M ³					R. 330934.00
8. Applying primer coat do-do					
TMBP- $\frac{22}{5}$ Qty - 1565.47 m ²					
@ R. 45.19/m ²					R. 70944.00
9. Patch work over WBM					
Using Mix-sand do-do					
TMBP- $\frac{23}{7}$ Qty - 2290.61 M ²					

(Continuation)

34

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					@R. 196.62/M ² = R. 449005.00
10 Applying Top coat					
10 TMBP-22 Qty - 11163.89 m ²					
	76				@R. 15.36/M ² = R. 171477.00
2 Laying S.D.B.C. 25 mm					
2 TMBP-23 Qty - 277.22 M ³					
	8				@R. 9976.15/M ³ = R. 2765588.00
12 R.C.C. M-15 grade km. stone					
13 (i) km. stone					
					TMBP-30 Qty - 4 No.
					@R. 1989.49/No - R. 7958.00
(ii) 200 mm stone					
					TMBP-30 Qty - 12 No
	14 (ii)				@R. 561.23/No = R. 6735.00
13 Direction and place identification sign board					
14					
					TMBP-30 Qty - 5.60 M ²
	15				@R. 12174.36/M ² = R. 116874.00
14 Finishing sign board					
15 600 mm 					
					TMBP-31 Qty - 12 No
	16				@R. 3521.60/No - = 42259.00

(Continuation)

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी गई है

35

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18. 15 600mm circular					
TMBP - 31 qty - 2 NO.	16				
@ Rs. 3618.14/NO. = Rs. 7236.00					
600 x 450mm Rectangular - 4 NO.					
@ Rs. 3489.02/NO. = Rs. 13956.00					
5. 17 Planting of tree by the road way do-do					
TMBP - 30 qty - 224 NO.	12				
@ Rs. 818.70/NO. = Rs. 183389.00					
16. 18 Half brick circular guard					
TMBP - 30 qty - 224 NO.	13				
@ Rs. 1861.11/NO. = Rs. 416888.00					
17. 19 Road Marking on BT surface					
TMBP - 23 qty - 600.00 m ²	9				
@ Rs. 735.44/m ² = Rs. 441264.00					
18. 20 Fixing MR Informatory					
SIGL board do-do					
TMBP - 24 qty - 1 NO.	20				
TMBP - 31 qty - 4 NO.	17				
T - 5 NO.					
@ Rs. 9211.70/NO. = Rs. 46058.00					

(Continuation)

36

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19. A/W excavation in foundation					
21. TMBP - $\frac{28}{3}$ qty - 29.80 M ³					
@ R. 294.73 / M ³ = R. 8783.00					
20. Prov. PCC M-15 in foundation					
22. TMBP - $\frac{28}{4}$ qty - 11.598 M ³					
@ R. 4538.29 / M ³ = R. 20867.00					
21. Prov PCC/RCC in sub structure					
23. TMBP - $\frac{29}{5}$ qty - 17.23 M ³					
TMBP - $\frac{29}{7}$ qty - 15.254 M ³					
Total - 32.484 M ³					
@ R. 5356.45 / M ³ = R. 174000.00					
22. Laying H.P 1000 mm Ø					
24. TMBP - $\frac{29}{6}$ qty - 4.50 M.					
@ R. 3409.22 / M = R. 25569.00					
23. Painting of parapet wall					
25. TMBP - $\frac{30}{10}$ qty - 20.64 M ²					
@ R. 97.19 / M ² = R. 2006.00					
24. Laying R.C.C. H.P. 300 mm Ø					
26. TMBP - $\frac{30}{11}$ qty - 15.00 M.					
@ R. 931.88 / M = R. 13978.00					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(Continuation)

2nd on the Bill
35 Memo of Payment

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Dr		1%			13992f
10		1%			13992f
Civil		1%			13992f
5051		1%			13992f
50		5%			69857f
Royalty					37399
8f					2672f
Chaque					1233129
Total					1399125f

passed for Rs. 1399125/-
(Thirteen lac ninety nine thousand one hundred and twenty five and paise)

[Signature]
26.4.21
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
BANKA-1

Sanction - 210401970
Dt 28/04/2021
let 20210428042093
Dt 28/04/2021